1.00 4  5150.0085228A  5,150.0017  0.00KURTI PLAZO  RUSIANMIORWEND  6,150.00

1.00 5  2850.0084516A  2,850.0017  0.00KURTI PLAZO  SR/ST 1236  3,295.00

1.00 6  4550.0085035A  4,550.0017  0.00DRESS MATERIAL  SUIT  5,250.00

1.00 7  2350.0078764*  2,350.0017  0.00.BAZAR   2,350.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

7.00

20340.00

Invoice Total :

RS. TWENTY THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED FORTY ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  20340.00Total  23540.00